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TX-32: Likely Republican Primary Voters

January 28 - January 30, 2020

Question 1 How would you describe your political views?
N 971
Margin of Error 3.3%
Response Balanced
Very conservative 34.8%
Somewhat conservative 30.5%
Moderate 20.8%
Somewhat progressive 7.4%
Very progressive 4.7%
Not sure 1.9%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of

Question 2 President Donald Trump?

N 961

Margin of Error 3.4%
Response Balanced

Very favorable 61.1%
Somewhat favorable 12.7%
Somewhat unfavorable 4.8%
Very unfavorable 19.2%

Not sure 2.3%
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Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of

Question 3 Genevieve Collins?

N 892

Margin of Error 3.4%
Response Balanced

Very favorable 11.5%
Somewhat favorable 9.6%
Somewhat unfavorable 5.9%
Very unfavorable 5.3%

Not sure 67.6%

Question 4 Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of Jon

Hollis?
N 854
Margin of Error 3.0%
Response Balanced
Very favorable 4.7%
Somewhat favorable 7.5%
Somewhat unfavorable 4.9%
Very unfavorable 3.8%
Not sure 79.0%
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Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion of

Question 5 Floyd McLendon?

N 829

Margin of Error 3.3%
Response Balanced

Very favorable 10.2%
Somewhat favorable 8.1%
Somewhat unfavorable 3.5%
Very unfavorable 3.1%

Not sure 751%

Which candidate has your support in the upcoming

Question 6 March 3rd congressional primary?

N 806

Margin of Error 3.2%

Response Balanced

Genevieve Collins 12.3%

Jon Hollis 11%

Floyd McLendon 7.3%

Mark Sackett 1.2%

Jeff Tokar 1.9%

Undecided or Not sure 76.3%
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And if you had choose between the candidates in the
Question 7 congressional primary today, who would have your
support?
N 588
Margin of Error 2.1%
Response Balanced
Genevieve Collins 2.3%
Jon Hollis 0.0%
Floyd McLendon 3.0%
Mark Sackett 0.3%
Jeff Tokar 0.1%
Undecided or Not sure 94.3%

How do you plan on casting your vote in the March 3rd

Question 8 congressional primary?

N 758

Margin of Error 3.9%

Response Balanced

At your polling place on Electlljoar; 40.6%

At an early vote location before

[o)
Election Day 48.5%
By mail 10.0%
Refuse 0.9%
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Question 9 the most important to you?

N 739

Margin of Error 3.6%
Response Balanced

Jobs and the economy 25.7%
Immigration or border security 28.9%
Health care 11.2%

The environment 4.9%
Education 6.8%

Foreign conflict 2.2%

Gun policies 8.7%

A different issue 11.7%

In choosing a candidate for Congress, which issue is

Do you agree or disagree with Congressman Colin
Question 10 Allred voting with Nancy Pelosi to impeach President

Donald Trump?

N 734

Margin of Error 3.4%
Response Balanced
Agree 20.2%

Disagree 75.4%

Not sure 4.4%
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